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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryenn Woods3133
Edge

9.375 9.500 9.0509.525 37.450
3 3T 1 6 1 

1 

Kaya  Tong 3150
Twisters

9.225 9.375 9.5509.075 37.225
5 5 3 1 2 

2 

Ava Lazovsky3111
Airborne

9.450 9.500 9.4758.775 37.200
2 3T 7 3 3 

3 

Kate Campisi3101
Airborne

9.175 9.600 9.5008.750 37.025
6 1 8 2 4 

4 

Alexandra Long3126
Edge

9.575 9.275 9.3008.825 36.975
1 6 5T 4 5 

5 

Sarah Kamigaki3125
Edge

9.275 9.250 9.2009.100 36.825
4 7 2 5 6 

6 

Nathalia Jacinto3108
Airborne

8.950 9.525 8.7508.625 35.850
9 2 10T 8 7 

7 

Lauren  Levine 3145
Twisters

9.025 9.050 8.6508.825 35.550
8 8 5T 12 8 

8 

Talyn Hardy3163
West Valley

9.075 8.825 8.9008.425 35.225
7 9 12 7 9 

9 

Kaitlin Bui3161
West Valley

8.900 8.525 8.7258.700 34.850
10 11 9 9 10 

10 

Elise Chee3103
Airborne

8.825 8.350 8.7008.925 34.800
11 12 4 10T 11 

11 

Lily Zhang3171
West Valley

8.625 8.750 8.7008.625 34.700
12 10 10T 10T 12 

12 
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